SUFFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION
Suffield, CT

Board of Education Policy Subcommittee
Central Office Conference Room

March 31, 2016
7:00 a.m.

AGENDA

l. Call to Order

I1. Policies for Review and Discussion:

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Policy & Regulation #5145.5 - Sex Discrimination and Sexual Harassment (Students)
Policy #1316 — Conduct on School Property

Bylaw #9325.2 — Order of Business

Discussion of Administrative Changes (i.e. grammatical/formatting errors)

Board Bylaws Review — Series 9000

I11. Upcoming Policies

1. Review and develop policies to support online learning for credit enhancement

= HS Principal & Assistant Superintendent to provide information

2. Policy #6146 — Graduation Requirements
3. Transportation Policies

IV. Policy Review — Process/Timeline

V. Adjournment

KB/lg
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